
Gruppen 2026   Bezirk E Stand: 22.01.2026
Seite: 1

TC Ostdorf 
SPG TC Ammerbuch/TC Wurml 
TC Vöhringen-Wittershause 
TC Trillfingen 

21010
25424
20541
20783

VerNr

001  Herren 65
Doppelrunde

1.
2.
3.
4.

BE
BE
BE
BE

Kreis
TC BW Rottweil 1897 
TC Trossingen 
TC BW Rottweil 1897 2
SPG Cresb./Lützenh./Salzs 
TC Lossburg 

20525
20536
20525
25479
20513

VerNr

002  Herren 70
Doppelrunde

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Kreis


