

Gruppen 2026 Bezirk E

Stand: 22.01.2026
Seite: 1

001 Herren 65 Doppelrunde

	VerNr	Kreis
1. TC Ostdorf	21010	BE
2. SPG TC Ammerbuch/TC Wurm	25424	BE
3. TC Vöhringen-Wittershause	20541	BE
4. TC Trüllingen	20783	BE

002 Herren 70 Doppelrunde

	VerNr	Kreis
1. TC BW Rottweil 1897	20525	BE
2. TC Trossingen	20536	BE
3. TC BW Rottweil 1897 2	20525	BE
4. SPG Cresb./Lützenh./Salzs	25479	BE
5. TC Lossburg	20513	BE